Sailwave results for Championship 2017 29 Oct at 2017

Championship 2017 29 Oct

Championship series 2017 29 Oct

Arrow Fleet

Sailed: 18, Discards: 4, To count: 14, Rating system: VY, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | Boat

1730 | Onthe Flip Side
1424 | Go Bananas

1729 Red Back
1406 | Ruff Red

Sailed: 19, Discards: 4, To count: 15, Rating system: VY, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Division
Cat
Cat
Cat
Cat

Division | Fleet

Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Fleet | Class | Skipper

Arrow | Arrow | Tim Dau 1st

Arrow | Arrow | Keedan Walker | 2nd

Arrow | Arrow | Ethan

3rd

Arrow | Arrow | Owen Spanswick | 4th

Junior Fleet

Class

Sabot

Sabot
Sabot
Open Bic
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Optimist
Sabot
Open Bic
Sabot

SABOT Junior (2
UP)

Sabot

Skipper

Elliot Tobin

Domenick

Clara Horspool
Dolma Parigi
Aiden L

Connor

Patrick Cameron
Talia Bulstrode
Talia Bulstrode
Talia Bulstrode

Andrew
Cameron

Kalen Linton

Erin Balckman

Laser Fleet

(5.0 DNC)
5.0 DNC

1.0

5.0 DNC

1.0

Rank |R 18 29
Oct

1st | (14.0 DSQ)

2nd |2.0

3rd 3.0

4th 14.0 DNC

5th 14.0 DNC

6th 4.0

7th 14.0 DNC

8th 1.0

9th 14.0 DNC

10th |14.0 DNC

11th |14.0 DNC

12th |14.0 DNF

13th |14.0 DNC

Rank |R 18 29 Oct | R 19 29 OCt | Total
(5.0 DNC) 26.0
5.0 DNC 57.0

68.0

5.0 DNC 76.0

R 19 29
OcCt

2.0

5.0
4.0
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
3.0
14.0 DNC
1.0
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC

14.0 RET

14.0 DNC

Sailed: 16, Discards: 3, To count: 13, Rating system: VY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | Boat

6287 | Another
Menace

6291 | Twisted Sister

6283 | Agro Again

6593 |Delta?

6280 Croc

6778 |Inside Edge

6257 | Air Apparent

960 Plan B

6266 Its a Menace

7462 | Bixciting

6226 | Bandit

6296 | Not on atilller

6 Island Magic

SailNo | Boat

132542 | Scruffy
190364 | Expresso
132507 | Albatross

Division

Fleet | Class

Skipper

Senior Mono | Laser | LASER | Kim Atkinson

1st

Senior Mono | Laser | LASER | Marcus Bulstrode | 2nd

Senior Mono | Laser | LASER | Junling

Sailwave results for Championship 2017 29 Oct .html[7/11/2017 12:02:47 PM]

3rd

6.0 DNC

6.0 DNC
1.0
6.0 DNC

Nett
14.0
37.0
48.0
56.0

Total

41.5

140.0
149.5
170.0
172.0
225.0
229.0
240.0
241.0
246.0
251.0

256.0

266.0

Rank | R 18 29 Oct | R 19 29 OCt | Total
(6.0 DNC)
1.0

41.0
66.0
77.0

Nett

19.5

84.0

93.5

114.0
116.0
169.0
173.0
184.0
185.0
190.0
195.0

200.0

210.0

Nett
23.0
48.0
59.0



Sailwave results for Championship 2017 29 Oct at 2017

132545 | Robin Hood Club Laser | Senior Mono | Laser | LASER | Josaba 4th 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 90.0
132507 | Albatross Senior Mono | Laser | LASER | Fletcher 5th 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 92.0
Laser 4.7 and F11 Fleet
Sailed: 17, Discards: 3, To count: 14, Rating system: VY, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo |Boat Division |Fleet Class Skipper Rank |R 18 29 R 19 29 Total
Oct OCt
1317 Elusive Mixed div | Laser 4.7 and | Flying 11 | Josh Claus Jnr 1st 2.0 1.0 76.0
2 F11
185825 | Ninja Mixed div | Laser 4.7 and |Laser 4.7 |Chelsea Ann 2nd |5.0 5.0 116.0
2 F11 Osborne
1158 Bobbly Mixed div | Laser 4.7 and |Flying 11 | Bailey Wilson 3rd 4.0 3.0 137.0
Dazzler 2 F11
1210 Carpe Diem Mixed div | Laser 4.7 and | Flying 11 | Patrick Cameron 4th 1.0 2.0 152.0
2 F11
1229 Not Quite Mixed div | Laser 4.7 and Flying 11 | Jacob Mills 5th 12.0 DNC |[12.0 DNC |154.0
Angels 2 F11
1087 Red Belly Mixed div | Laser 4.7 and Flying 11 | Dolma Parigi 6th 3.0 4.0 178.0
2 F11
163883 | Ninja radial Mixed div | Laser 4.7 and | Laser Chelsea Ann 7th 12.0 DNC |12.0 DNC | 182.0
2 Fi11 Radial Osborne
Zhik Mixed div | Laser 4.7 and Laser 4.7 | Lucas Cook 8th 12.0 DNC |(12.0 DNC |186.0
2 F11
4 Mixed div | Laser 4.7 and | PACER Donald Cameron 9th 12.0 DNC |12.0 DNC |187.0
2 F11
4 Mixed div | Laser 4.7 and | PACER 10th |12.0 DNC | 12.0 DNC |193.0
2 F11
Rockin Robin | Mixed div | Laser 4.7 and |Laser 4.7 |John Byrne 11th |12.0 DNC |12.0 DNC |195.0
4.7 2 F11
mixed div 2 Fleet
Sailed: 19, Discards: 4, To count: 15, Rating system: VY, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo | Boat |Division Fleet Class | Skipper |Rank | R 18 29 Oct | R 19 29 OCt | Total | Nett
274 MAC | Mixed div 2 | mixed div 2 | FINN | Adam B 1st 1.0 (2.0) 20.0 |15.0
3044 | Teena|Mixed div 2 | mixed div 2 | 125 | Tilley Pain|2nd |3.0 1.0 58.0 |42.0
1983 | 125 Mixed div 2 | mixed div 2 | 125 Carl 3rd 2.0 4.0 DNF 74.0 |58.0
Tasar Fleet
Sailed: 18, Discards: 4, To count: 14, Rating system: VY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo | Boat Division Fleet | Class | Skipper Rank | R 18 29 Oct | R 19 29 OCt | Total | Nett
2829 | Amature Hour | Senior Mono | Tasar | Tasar | Alex Kostin 1st 1.0 2.0 440 |21.0

Sailwave results for Championship 2017 29 Oct .html[7/11/2017 12:02:47 PM]

72.0
74.0

Nett

40.0

80.0

101.0

116.0

118.0

142.0

146.0

150.0

151.0

157.0

159.0



Sailwave results for Championship 2017 29 Oct at 2017

2717
1783
1797
273

2452

Boyz Light Up | Senior Mono
La Mai Tai Senior Mono
Gold Rush Senior Mono
Club Tasar Senior Mono

Icon Senior Mono

Tasar
Tasar
Tasar
Tasar

Tasar

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

Tasar
Tasar
Tasar
Tasar

Tasar

Sue Smith 2nd
Dick Greenwood | 3rd
Chris O'Seighlen | 4th
Don Cameron 5th

Karen Carcary | 6th

WWw.sailwave.com

Sailwave results for Championship 2017 29 Oct .html[7/11/2017 12:02:47 PM]

7.0 DSQ
(7.0 DNC)
7.0 DNC
2.0

7.0 DNC

1.0
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
3.0
7.0 DNC

61.0
63.0
102.0
117.0
126.0

33.0
35.0
74.0
89.0
98.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

	Local Disk
	Sailwave results for Championship 2017 29 Oct at 2017


