Championship 2017 29 Oct

Championship series 2017 29 Oct

Arrow Fleet

Sailed: 18, Discards: 4, To count: 14, Rating system: VY, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo	Boat	Division	Fleet	Class	Skipper	Rank	R 18 29 Oct	R 19 29 OCt	Total	Nett
1730	On the Flip Side	Cat	Arrow	Arrow	Tim Dau	1st	(5.0 DNC)	(5.0 DNC)	26.0	14.0
1424	Go Bananas	Cat	Arrow	Arrow	Keedan Walker	2nd	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	57.0	37.0
1729	Red Back	Cat	Arrow	Arrow	Ethan	3rd	1.0	1.0	68.0	48.0
1406	Ruff Red	Cat	Arrow	Arrow	Owen Spanswick	4th	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	76.0	56.0

Junior Fleet

Sailed: 19, Discards: 4, To count: 15, Rating system: VY, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo	Boat	Division	Fleet	Class	Skipper	Rank	R 18 29 Oct	R 19 29 OCt	Total	Nett
6287	Another Menace	Junior	Junior	Sabot	Elliot Tobin	1st	(14.0 DSQ)	2.0	41.5	19.5
6291	Twisted Sister	Junior	Junior	Sabot	Domenick	2nd	2.0	5.0	140.0	84.0
6283	Agro Again	Junior	Junior	Sabot	Clara Horspool	3rd	3.0	4.0	149.5	93.5
6593	Delta 7	Junior	Junior	Open Bic	Dolma Parigi	4th	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	170.0	114.0
6280	Croc	Junior	Junior	Sabot	Aiden L	5th	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	172.0	116.0
6778	Inside Edge	Junior	Junior	Sabot	Connor	6th	4.0	3.0	225.0	169.0
6257	Air Apparent	Junior	Junior	Sabot	Patrick Cameron	7th	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	229.0	173.0
960	Plan B	Junior	Junior	Optimist	Talia Bulstrode	8th	1.0	1.0	240.0	184.0
6266	Its a Menace	Junior	Junior	Sabot	Talia Bulstrode	9th	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	241.0	185.0
7462	Bixciting	Junior	Junior	Open Bic	Talia Bulstrode	10th	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	246.0	190.0
6226	Bandit	Junior	Junior	Sabot	Andrew Cameron	11th	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	251.0	195.0
6296	Not on a tilller	Junior	Junior	SABOT Junior (2 UP)	Kalen Linton	12th	14.0 DNF	14.0 RET	256.0	200.0
6	Island Magic	Junior	Junior	Sabot	Erin Balckman	13th	14.0 DNC	14.0 DNC	266.0	210.0

Laser Fleet

Sailed: 16, Discards: 3, To count: 13, Rating system: VY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo	Boat	Division	Fleet	Class	Skipper	Rank	R 18 29 Oct	R 19 29 OCt	Total	Nett
132542	Scruffy	Senior Mono	Laser	LASER	Kim Atkinson	1st	(6.0 DNC)	6.0 DNC	41.0	23.0
190364	Expresso	Senior Mono	Laser	LASER	Marcus Bulstrode	2nd	1.0	1.0	66.0	48.0
132507	Albatross	Senior Mono	Laser	LASER	Junling	3rd	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	77.0	59.0

13254	5 Robin Hood Club Laser	Senior Mono	Laser	LASER	Josaba	4th	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	90.0	72.0
13250	7 Albatross	Senior Mono	Laser	LASER	Fletcher	5th	6.0 DNC	6.0 DNC	92.0	74.0

Laser 4.7 and F11 Fleet

Sailed: 17, Discards: 3, To count: 14, Rating system: VY, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo	Boat	Division	Fleet	Class	Skipper	Rank	R 18 29 Oct	R 19 29 OCt	Total	Nett
1317	Elusive	Mixed div	Laser 4.7 and F11	Flying 11	Josh Claus Jnr	1st	2.0	1.0	76.0	40.0
185825	Ninja	Mixed div 2	Laser 4.7 and F11	Laser 4.7	Chelsea Ann Osborne	2nd	5.0	5.0	116.0	80.0
1158	Bobbly Dazzler	Mixed div 2	Laser 4.7 and F11	Flying 11	Bailey Wilson	3rd	4.0	3.0	137.0	101.0
1210	Carpe Diem	Mixed div 2	Laser 4.7 and F11	Flying 11	Patrick Cameron	4th	1.0	2.0	152.0	116.0
1229	Not Quite Angels	Mixed div 2	Laser 4.7 and F11	Flying 11	Jacob Mills	5th	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	154.0	118.0
1087	Red Belly	Mixed div 2	Laser 4.7 and F11	Flying 11	Dolma Parigi	6th	3.0	4.0	178.0	142.0
163883	Ninja radial	Mixed div	Laser 4.7 and F11	Laser Radial	Chelsea Ann Osborne	7th	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	182.0	146.0
	Zhik	Mixed div 2	Laser 4.7 and F11	Laser 4.7	Lucas Cook	8th	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	186.0	150.0
4		Mixed div 2	Laser 4.7 and F11	PACER	Donald Cameron	9th	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	187.0	151.0
4		Mixed div	Laser 4.7 and F11	PACER		10th	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	193.0	157.0
	Rockin Robin 4.7	Mixed div 2	Laser 4.7 and F11	Laser 4.7	John Byrne	11th	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	195.0	159.0

mixed div 2 Fleet

Sailed: 19, Discards: 4, To count: 15, Rating system: VY, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo	Boat	Division	Fleet	Class	Skipper	Rank	R 18 29 Oct	R 19 29 OCt	Total	Nett
274	MAC	Mixed div 2	mixed div 2	FINN	Adam B	1st	1.0	(2.0)	20.0	15.0
3044	Teena	Mixed div 2	mixed div 2	125	Tilley Pain	2nd	3.0	1.0	58.0	42.0
1983	125	Mixed div 2	mixed div 2	125	Carl	3rd	2.0	4.0 DNF	74.0	58.0

Tasar Fleet

Sailed: 18, Discards: 4, To count: 14, Rating system: VY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo	Boat	Division	Fleet	Class	Skipper	Rank	R 18 29 Oct	R 19 29 OCt	Total	Nett
2829	Amature Hour	Senior Mono	Tasar	Tasar	Alex Kostin	1st	1.0	2.0	44.0	21.0

2717	Boyz Light Up	Senior Mono	Tasar	Tasar	Sue Smith	2nd	7.0 DSQ	1.0	61.0	33.0
1783	La Mai Tai	Senior Mono	Tasar	Tasar	Dick Greenwood	3rd	(7.0 DNC)	7.0 DNC	63.0	35.0
1797	Gold Rush	Senior Mono	Tasar	Tasar	Chris O'Seighlen	4th	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	102.0	74.0
273	Club Tasar	Senior Mono	Tasar	Tasar	Don Cameron	5th	2.0	3.0	117.0	89.0
2452	Icon	Senior Mono	Tasar	Tasar	Karen Carcary	6th	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	126.0	98.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>